County
Name

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

ORK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

Precin
ct

1

VvuUlD

1031949801

1037900262

2130753735

1004829416

1004829428

10100111e7

1059959603

1038043641

1037830983

1013889056

2127389227

11.57143097

1048565480

1035219809

1014625530

1038591360

1174010626

1009872545

Voter Name

PONTON, PAUL WAYNE

ROCHESTER II1I,MARK NATHANIEL

SABELL, ROSALIE ANN

SARGENT, LINDA A

SARGENT, ROBIN M

SCHIRO,BENNIE LEE

SCHIRO,CESSANDRA HIGGINS

SEXTON, PEGGY JEAN

WHITLEY, JOHNNY LYNN

CARMACK, KRISTIN CORRIGHAN

CARMACK,MICHAEL E

LOZANO, ADRIANA ALARCON

LOZANO, RONALD RAY

MICALLEF, RAYMOND MARIC

MICALLEF, TAMMY LYNN

AMOLES, ANGEL BENITO

COLE, RANDY DAVID

DAUGHTRY, LORETTA MELODEE

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPURLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Date

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

QAK

2207123301

1011969228

1183139089

2000166977

1004807119

1004805937

1023161663

1004799100

1004804342

1004819499

1004802312

1004805320

1119442780

1012012422

1184206115

1031119454

1015134544

1015594124

1039201216

MARTINEZ, CARLEE RUTH

MARTINEZ, CARRIE ANN

MCKINNEY, ROBIN DAWSON

PEARMAN, LAURA CAROLINA

WOJTASCZYK, LINDA HOBRECHT

WOJTASCZYK, THOMAS GERARD

DAVIS,DANA LYNN

DAVIS JR,LESTER

FREEBORN JR,SIDNEY THURSTON

GARZA, DENISE MAURER

JOHNSON, GEORGE T

JOHNSON, LAVONNE BUEHRING

LAIR, GLORIA ORTEGON

LUGO, AMANDA MICHELLE

MOFFETT, LANCE W

MOFFETT, STASA D

PAWLIK,BETTY JO

PAWLIK, LEONARD JOSEPH

ROBERTSON JR, JOHN THOMAS

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH STH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

0QAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

10

10

2159974950

1004815207

1004758505

1004798456

1184210172

1018597171

1200077839

1004788457

1007016452

10047922581

1143892667

1001637302

1004819032

1004818525

1173702462

1011877611

1004794825

1024054496

1038327911

UNDERDOWN, HARCLD

BARTLETT, LITLE JOE

BLEDSOE, NANCY TAYLOR

BLEDSOE III,WILLIAM

DAUGHTRY, ETHAN EUGENE

DAUGHTRY, TRACY DAWN

LOPEZ, RODRIGO

CARRCLL,MELVIN DEWAYNE

GARCIA,KRISTY DENISE

HOUSE, PEGGY L

MAREZ,MARY SOLIZ

MURRAY, JIM BOB

NEFFENDORF JR,DANIEL ARTHUR

NEFFENDORF, DONNA RAE

RODRIGUEZ, LAURA ASHLEY

SMITH,MICHAEL DAVID

SMITH, CLGA

CULPEPPER, AUTHER LEWIS

CULPEPPER,LINDA ROSE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH S5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

BV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OaK

OAK

OAK

ORK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

10

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1156263694

2147187329

2147187355

1037588944

1100441079

1174747081

1004820570

1009702799

1009702821

1007647015

1183398913

1170538406

1007448443

2145307461

1004820924

1024165618

2002541908

1004806274

1198215376

THOMAS, COLTON ROSS

MIJARES,WENDY MARIE

MORELL,WILLIAM JOHN

POWER, DUDLEY CARL

BERTONCINI, PETER ALBERT

WEED III,ROBERT CHARTERS

BALDESCHWILER, JEANNE M

BASSETT, ALICE ANN

BASSETT, JIMMY FLOYD

CAVALLIN,CHRISTENE MARIE

CUNNINGHAM, JANET DAVIS

GONZALES,MICHAEL STEPHEN

HOFFA,MARSHA RENEE

HOLMQUEST, KELSEY LEE

JOHNSON, JOHN WILLIAM

PATTON, HANNAH SCHORP

PATTON, TYLER JOSEPH

PAWLIX, PATRICIZA KELLNER

RATHKE, DAVID LANCE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH L5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024

02/22/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

0AK

OAK

CAK

CAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

2177374044

1004817973

1004817624

1004801978

1154250095

1154250082

1010178652

1189906682

REYNA, CASSANDRA REENE

SEHLKE JR,CHARLES JEROME

SEHLKE, PAM R

STEWART, SHERRI ANN

UMPHRES, CYNTHIA KAY

UMPHRES, ROCKY LEE

WATKINS, SHERRI CAMERON

WILLIAMS, KAITLYN ANN

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024



