County Name	Precin ct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	1	1031949801	PONTON, PAUL WAYNE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1037900262	ROCHESTER III, MARK NATHANIEL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	2130753735	SABELL, ROSALIE ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004829416	SARGENT, LINDA A	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004829428	SARGENT, ROBIN M	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1010011167	SCHIRO, BENNIE LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1059959603	SCHIRO, CESSANDRA HIGGINS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1038043641	SEXTON, PEGGY JEAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1037830983	WHITLEY, JOHNNY LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1013889056	CARMACK, KRISTIN CORRIGHAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	2	2127389227	CARMACK, MICHAEL E	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1157143097	LOZANO, ADRIANA ALARCON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1048565480	LOZANO, RONALD RAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1039219809	MICALLEF, RAYMOND MARIO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1014629530	MICALLEF, TAMMY LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1038591360	AMOLES, ANGEL BENITO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1174010626	COLE, RANDY DAVID	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1009872545	DAUGHTRY, LORETTA MELODEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024

.)

LIVE OAK	3	2207123301	MARTINEZ, CARLEE RUTH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1011969228	MARTINEZ, CARRIE ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1183139089	MCKINNEY, ROBIN DAWSON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	2000166977	PEARMAN, LAURA CAROLINA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004807119	WOJTASCZYK,LINDA HOBRECHT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004805937	WOJTASCZYK, THOMAS GERARD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1023161663	DAVIS, DANA LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004799100	DAVIS JR, LESTER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004804342	FREEBORN JR, SIDNEY THURSTON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004819499	GARZA, DENISE MAURER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004809312	JOHNSON, GEORGE T	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004809320	JOHNSON, LAVONNE BUEHRING	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1119442780	LAIR, GLORIA ORTEGON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1012012422	LUGO, AMANDA MICHELLE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ΕV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1184206115	MOFFETT, LANCE W	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1031119454	MOFFETT, STASA D	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1015134544	PAWLIK, BETTY JO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ΕV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1015594124	PAWLIK, LEONARD JOSEPH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1039201216	ROBERTSON JR, JOHN THOMAS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024

LIVE OAK	4	2159974950	UNDERDOWN, HAROLD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004815907	BARTLETT, LITLE JOE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004798505	BLEDSOE, NANCY TAYLOR	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004798496	BLEDSOE III, WILLIAM	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1184210172	DAUGHTRY, ETHAN EUGENE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1018597171	DAUGHTRY, TRACY DAWN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	8	1200077839	LOPEZ, RODRIGO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004788457	CARROLL, MELVIN DEWAYNE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1007016452	GARCIA, KRISTY DENISE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004792581	HOUSE, PEGGY L	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1143892667	MAREZ, MARY SOLIZ	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1001637302	MURRAY, JIM BOB	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004819032	NEFFENDORF JR, DANIEL ARTHUR	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004818525	NEFFENDORF, DONNA RAE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1173702462	RODRIGUEZ, LAURA ASHLEY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1011977611	SMITH, MICHAEL DAVID	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004794825	SMITH, OLGA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1024054496	CULPEPPER, AUTHER LEWIS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1038327911	CULPEPPER, LINDA ROSE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024

LIVE OAK	10	1156263694	THOMAS, COLTON ROSS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	12	2147187329	MIJARES, WENDY MARIE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	12	2147187355	MORELL, WILLIAM JOHN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	12	1037588944	POWER, DUDLEY CARL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1100441079	BERTONCINI, PETER ALBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1174747081	WEED III, ROBERT CHARTERS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004820570	BALDESCHWILER, JEANNE M	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1009702799	BASSETT, ALICE ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1009702821	BASSETT, JIMMY FLOYD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1007647015	CAVALLIN, CHRISTENE MARIE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1183398913	CUNNINGHAM, JANET DAVIS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1170538406	GONZALES, MICHAEL STEPHEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1007448443	HOFFA, MARSHA RENEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2145307461	HOLMQUEST, KELSEY LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004820924	JOHNSON, JOHN WILLIAM	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1024165618	PATTON, HANNAH SCHORP	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2002541908	PATTON, TYLER JOSEPH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004806274	PAWLIK, PATRICIA KELLNER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1198215376	RATHKE, DAVID LANCE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024

LIVE OAK	14	2177374044	REYNA, CASSANDRA REENE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817973	SEHLKE JR, CHARLES JEROME	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004817624	SEHLKE, PAM R	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004801978	STEWÄRT, SHERRI ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1154250095	UMPHRES, CYNTHIA KAY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVÉ OAK	14	1154250082	UMPHRES, ROCKY LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1010178652	WATKINS, SHERRI CAMERON	2024 MARCH 5TH. REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1189906682	WILLIAMS, KAITLYN ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/22/2024